Soap & More

Product
Lot No

Best Before
Properties
Appearance
Odor

Solubility

Specific Gravity
Refractive Index
Cedrol
Thujopsene
Alpha Cedrene

Beta Cedrene

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

. (Cedarwood Texas Essential Oil

: 11195B10123

. May, 2025

Specifications

Pale yellow to amber liquid.

Characteristic sweet woody odor.

Soluble in alcohols and oils.
Insoluble in water.

0.9500 to 0.9670 @ 25°C
1.5030 to 1.5100 @ 20°C
20 - 35%
25-50 %
5-20%

1-10%

Results
Complies
Complies

Complies

0.9568
1.5060
20.20
30.81
11.85

4.32
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