

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product : Cedarwood Texas Essential Oil

Lot No : 11195B10123

Best Before : May, 2025

<u>Properties</u>		<u>Specifications</u>	Results
Appearance	:	Pale yellow to amber liquid.	Complies
Odor	:	Characteristic sweet woody odor.	Complies
Solubility	:	Soluble in alcohols and oils. Insoluble in water.	Complies
Specific Gravity	:	0.9500 to 0.9670 @ 25°C	0.9568
Refractive Index	:	1.5030 to 1.5100 @ 20°C	1.5060
Cedrol	:	20 - 35%	20.20
Thujopsene	:	25-50 %	30.81
Alpha Cedrene	:	5 - 20 %	11.85
Beta Cedrene	:	1 - 10 %	4.32